
V2: 3/21/17

APRIL 2017 SPRING AUTOFAIR PUBLIC SCHEDULE

Thursday, April 6 – Hours: 8:00A-6:00P
8:00A 6:00P Gates open for entry
8:00A 9:00P Camping World Racing Resort office open; cornhole and horseshoes
10:00A 4:00P Fan assistance trams in service
10:00A 6:00P Fan assistance golf carts in service
11:00A 2:30P The Speedway Club open for lunch; a la carte
11:00A 9:00P The Club Lounge open
2:00P 6:00P Fan Van open in the Play Zone
5:30P 9:00P The Speedway Club open for dinner; a la carte
Friday, April 7 – Hours: 8:00A-6:00P
8:00A 6:00P Gates open for entry
8:00A 9:00P Camping World Racing Resort office open; cornhole and horseshoes
9:00A 5:00P LEGO Interactive display (Inside of Nationwide Showcase Pavilion)
10:00A 4:00P Fan assistance trams in service
10:00A 6:00P Fan assistance golf carts in service
10:00A 10:20A Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel (Winner’s Circle)
11:00A 12:00P AACA race car certification and testing (1/5 mile)
11:00A 2:30P The Speedway Club open for lunch buffet; $17.95/person plus tax and tip
11:00A 5:30P Play Zone open
11:00A 9:00P The Club Lounge open
12:00P 12:20P Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel (Winner’s Circle)
2:00P 2:20P Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel (Winner’s Circle)
5:30P 9:00P The Speedway Club open for dinner; a la carte or Surf N’ Turf for $38.95/person
Saturday, April 8 – Hours: 8:00A-6:00P
8:00A 6:00P Gates open for entry
8:00A 9:00P Camping World Racing Resort office open; cornhole and horseshoes
9:00A 5:00P LEGO Interactive Display (Inside of Nationwide Showcase Pavilion)
9:00A 5:30P Play Zone open
10:00A 4:00P Fan assistance trams in service
10:00A 6:00P Fan assistance golf carts in service
10:00A 10:20A Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel (Winner’s Circle)
11:00A 2:30P The Speedway Club open for lunch buffet; $17.95/person plus tax and tip
11:00A 9:00P The Club Lounge open
12:00P 12:20P Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel (Winner’s Circle)
1:00P 1:30P Finer Niners performance outside Winner’s Circle
2:00P 2:20P Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel (Winner’s Circle)
2:30P 3:00P Finer Niners performance outside Winner’s Circle
4:30P 9:00P The Speedway Club open for dinner; a la carte or Pasta Buffet for $23.95/person
5:30P 6:00P AACA awards ceremony at AACA Show Field Tent (Hospitality Village 2 area)
Sunday, April 9 – Hours: 8:00A-4:00P
8:00A 4:00P Gates open for entry
8:00A 9:00P Camping World Racing Resort office open; cornhole and horseshoes
9:00A 3:00P Play Zone open
10:00A 4:00P Fan assistance trams in service
10:00A 6:00P Fan assistance golf carts in service
11:00A 2:30P The Speedway Club open for lunch; a la carte
11:00A 2:30P The Club Lounge open
2:00P 3:30P Best of Show closing ceremonies with TBD (Winner’s Circle)


